Run With the Angels

Sunday, July 10th, 2022 8:00 AM to 3:30 P.M.

LOCATION: Dublin Volunteer Fire Company 194 N. Main Street, Dublin, PA 18917



Est.1954

2,000+ Spectators

500+ Show Cars

FOOD VENDOR REGISTRATION

	Yes, sign me up – 1	my check payable to	o Road Angels	of Doylestown	is enclosed.
--	---------------------	---------------------	---------------	---------------	--------------

□ Sorry, not this year - keep me on the mailing list.

Name:	Phone:
E-Mail Address: _	
Business Name:	
Address:	
Please specify food (provide menu if po	specialities:
Spaces:	at \$100.⁰⁰ each (approximately 15' wide by 25' deep) (\$125.⁰⁰ after July 3rd) - spaces are - 15'x17' on blacktop and another 8' on grass -
	Return to: Road Angels of Doylestown
	PO Box 12, Plumsteadville, PA 18949

215-431-7566 (Call or Text Brad with any questions)

Spaces are assigned on a first-come, first-served basis <u>NOTE: VENDOR GATES CLOSE AT 7:30 A.M. SHARP</u>

Liability: Entrants and participants, by execution of this form, release and discharge the "Road Angels of Doylestown PA, Inc.", their officers, directors, employees and volunteers and anyone else connected with the presentation of this rod run/show from any and all known damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and any causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant or participant to his/her person or property.

In consideration of this entry, car owner, entrant and spouse or guests agree to permit the Road Angels of Doylestown the use of their names and pictures and pictures of the vehicle for publicity and advertising before, during and after the event and do hereby relinquish any rights whatsoever to any photos taken in connection with the event and give permission to publish or otherwise dispose of said photos to the Road Angels of Doylestown.

The Road Angels of Doylestown reserves the right to cancel the event due to inclement weather. By 4:00 AM on the day of the event, information will be on our website (www.roadangelsdoylestown.com) and Facebook notifying registrants if cancellation is necessary. Fees will be credited to the following year's event.